CITY OF KAWARTHA LAKES
MUNICIPAL DRAINS
JUNE 30, 2017

MUNICIPAL DRAINS

988000001
988011101
988033101
988033601
988036601
988038101
988038601
988039101
988043101
988044601
988047101
988051101
988052101
988052601
988057601
988081101
988081601
988082101
988083201
988083601
988083901
988084001
988084101

Tile Drainage

Paradise Road Municipal Drain
Avery Drain

Carew Drain

Dykstra Drain (MAR)

Grant Municipal Drain

Hall Municipal Drain

Hancock East Drain

Kime Drain

McArthur Drain - Main

Murdoch Drain

Rich Drain

Rogers-Hancock Municipal Drain
Ryall Drain - Main

Washington Municpal Drain

Ops Drain #1

Drain 3/78 (Ops)

Ops Drain #4

Ops Drain 21/74

Robertson Drain - Main
Darmar/Tamlin Drain ENG12-007
SandringhamDrain(ELD)ENG15-C
Gingrich Drain (EMI) ENG15-017

MUNICIPAL DRAINS

- 71,800.00  (71,800.00)

- 58.82 (58.82)

- 660.00 (660.00)

10,507.75  11,011.46 (503.71)

- 732.67 (732.67)

- 1,381.39 (1,381.39)

- 23,655.32  (23,655.32)
22,543.14  22,543.14 -

- 5,809.07 (5,809.07)
28,309.13  28,309.13 -

- 1,177.87 (1,177.87)

- 5,237.74 (5,237.74)

- 3,034.39 (3,034.39)
10,486.02  10,486.02 -
19,675.09  19,675.09 -

- 3,520.99 (3,520.99)

- 780.98 (780.98)

- 5,024.98 (5,024.98)
35,884.96  35,884.96 -
8,010.92 8,010.92 -

307,193.71 328,564.34  (21,370.63)

- 19,944.30  (19,944.30)

- 17,592.31  (17,592.31)

442,610.72  624,895.89  (182,285.17)
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Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance

Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance

Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance

Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance
Drain Maintenance

Drain Construction

Drain Construction - To be levied Oct 2017
Drain Construction - To be levied Oct 2017
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